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Women / 9 / L9 SR B2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Hsu9110
Austin Elite GTC

9.725 9.550 9.5759.675 38.525
1 2 1 4 1 

1 

Tori Sweeney9998
Aerial Athletics

9.650 9.250 9.6009.200 37.700
2 5 3T 2T 2 

2 

Lacey Sinkule9180
Gymtricks

9.500 9.200 9.6008.750 37.050
4 6 8 2T 3 

3 

Jeidha Guzman9216
H-Town Elite

9.150 9.700 8.9759.200 37.025
12T 1 3T 15 4 

4 

AJ Jensen9078
Stars Gymnastics

9.475 9.275 9.0759.100 36.925
5 4 6 12 5 

5 

Samantha Proctor9038
Texas East Gymnastic

9.375 9.425 9.2008.400 36.400
7 3 13T 9 6 

6 

Leanne Jojo9119
Texas Dreams

9.525 9.050 9.4008.375 36.350
3 7 15 6 7 

7 

Emily Six9196
Waxahachie

9.300 8.400 9.2509.125 36.075
9 10 5 8 8 

8 

Izzie Plaza9226
Aerial Athletics

9.325 8.500 9.4508.500 35.775
8 9 11 5 9 

9 

Madison Hodes9143
Eagle Gymnastics TX

8.650 8.050 9.6759.325 35.700
16 13 2 1 10T

10T

Lina Ortiz9133
NW Kids SPORTS

9.450 8.150 9.1009.000 35.700
6 12 7 11 10T

10T

Isabelle Thompson9188
Pearland Elite

9.150 8.600 9.1508.400 35.300
12T 8 13T 10 12 

12 

Sarina Bhattacharya9198
Best Gymnastics

9.225 8.300 9.0508.700 35.275
11 11 9 13 13 

13 

Athena Macias9045
Mary Janes

9.075 7.900 9.3508.450 34.775
14T 15 12 7 14 

14 

Sentavia McDaniel9031
Beaumont Gymnastics

9.075 8.000 9.0008.575 34.650
14T 14 10 14 15 

15 

Kennedy Funk9176
Zero Gravity Leander

9.275 0.000 0.0000.000 9.275
10 17 16T 16T 16 

16 

Alison Schoditsch9174
Iron Cross Gymnastic

0.000 5.350 0.0000.000 5.350
17 16 16T 16T 17 

17 
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